24'04.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (TotEl outstanding being Rs.3,36,200/- as on

12.L1.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Muttappa Kanakappa Madar,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Kanakappa Phakkirawa Madar, 3.Mrs.Kavita Muttappa Madar, 4.Mr.Nagawa Kanakappa Madar, (co-
Borrowers).

Reserye Price: Rs.6,36,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.63r60O/- (Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred Only).

A, that piece and parcer of property bearing RDpR No-1513004q1400101212,Gram 
panchayath No-439/B/3

situated at Betadur virage and Gram panchayath, Kundagor raruk Dharwad District' Measuring East to west

[...]

annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10,00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price: Rs.6,36r000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Only),
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.63,600/- (Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred only),

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will be 'on line E-Auction' Bidding through website

httos://www. bankeauctions.com.

Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address for details with

i"gurO 6 aigit"t signature ptease contict C1 india Pvt, Ltd., Plot No.6& 3'd Floor, Sector-44,